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200010240003
69171

10/24/2000
10:03:33

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199507270002
00131

200010240003
69101

10/24/2000
10:03:23

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199811190004
60631

200010240003
69111

10/24/2000
10:03:25

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199804230001
47051

200010240003
69131

10/24/2000
10:03:28

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199602160000
50481

200010240003
69121

10/24/2000
10:03:27

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199706050001
75951

200010240003
69141

10/24/2000
10:03:29

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199601090000
06911

200010240003
69151

10/24/2000
10:03:31

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199512280003
71581

200010240003
69161

10/24/2000
10:03:32

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199508280002
36321

200010240003
69181

10/24/2000
10:03:35

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N OF GA

199606210002
01531

200007240002
46921

07/24/2000
09:34:11

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PONDER,
WILLIAM F

6 11 Lot#:23 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:11

200004210001
31651

04/21/2000
10:51:27

CENTRAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BANKSTON,
RALPH L

5 86 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:86


