Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200010240003 69171	10/24/2000 10:03:33	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199507270002 00131	
200010240003 69101	10/24/2000 10:03:23	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199811190004 60631	
200010240003 69111	10/24/2000 10:03:25	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199804230001 47051	
200010240003 69131	10/24/2000 10:03:28	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199602160000 50481	
200010240003 69121	10/24/2000 10:03:27	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199706050001 75951	
200010240003 69141	10/24/2000 10:03:29	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199601090000 06911	
200010240003 69151	10/24/2000 10:03:31	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199512280003 71581	
200010240003 69161	10/24/2000 10:03:32	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199508280002 36321	
200010240003 69181	10/24/2000 10:03:35	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N OF GA					199606210002 01531	
200007240002 46921	07/24/2000 09:34:11	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PONDER, WILLIAM F			6	11		Lot#:23 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:11
200004210001 31651	04/21/2000 10:51:27	CENTRAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKSTON, RALPH L			5	86		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:86